
Fill in the gaps

Take Me Away (Live) by Lifehouse

This  (1)________  all what I want is you

There is no one else

Who can  (2)________  your place

This  (3)________  you burn me  (4)________  your eyes

You see past all the lies

You take it all away

I've seen it all

And it's never enough

It  (5)__________   (6)______________  me 

(7)______________  you

Take me away

Take me away

I've got  (8)______________   (9)________  to say

Just take me away

I try to  (10)________  my way to you

But still I feel so lost

I don't know  (11)________   (12)________  I can do

I've seen it all

And it's never enough

It keeps  (13)______________  me  (14)______________ 

you

Take me away

Take me away

I've got nothing  (15)________  to say

Just take me away

Don't give up on me yet

Don't  (16)____________  who I am

I know I'm not there yet

But don't let

Me  (17)________   (18)________  alone

This  (19)________  all what I want is you

There is no one else

Who can  (20)________   (21)________  place

I've seen enough and it's  (22)__________  enough

It keeps leaving me needing you

Take me away

Take me away

I've got nothing left to say

Just take me away

Take me away

Take me away

I've got nothing left to say

Just  (23)________  me away

...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. time

2. take

3. time

4. with

5. keeps

6. leaving

7. needing

8. nothing

9. left

10. make

11. what

12. else

13. leaving

14. needing

15. left

16. forget

17. stay

18. here

19. time

20. take

21. your

22. never

23. take
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